Amana LG3512L (BOM: P1122507W L) 03 - GAS BURNER CONVERSION

KITS
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GAS BURNER CONVERSION KITS

TO CONVERT DRYERS FROM NAT./MIXED
TO L P. GAS R0610048 CONVERSION KIY

TO CONVERT DRYERS FROM L.P. TO NAT.
/MIXED GAS R0610043 CONVERSION KIT
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- RO613004 Change-Over Sticker
- NJA* VALVE CONVERTED Sticker
- RO613006 L.P. Gas Stickars
- R0605673 Block-Open Plug

- ROG05588 Burner Qrifice Spud

- R0613007 Change-Over Sticker

- RO613009 Natural Gas Stickers

- RO605587 Burper Oriflce Spud

- RO600091 Vent Screw

- RO613026 Valve Number Sticker

1o

Amana Residential Amana LG3512L (BOM: P1122507W L) Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - GAS BURNER

R0606002
R0610003
R0610050
R0600033
R0611503
R0610065
R0600047
R0606526
R0601034
R0600045
R0605694
R0600014
R0606004
R0610051
R0610023

CONVERSION KITS

Click on the part number to view part

58804
306106
694540
489464
338906
37001308

Not Available
Not Available

40016301
3370225
500821
27001200
510205
58911
37001304

Assembly, Valve-Gas-Single-
Coil, Holding And Booster--W
Coil, 60 Hz

Screw

Radiant, Sensor

Ignitor

SCREW

NIPPLE

Nut, Lock

Screw

Bracket, Mounting-Gas
Screw

Valve-Elbo

Assembly, Lead-In Pipe

Burner Ign



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502172-residential-amana-lg3512l-(bom:-p1122507w-l)-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393513-amana-58804-washer-dryer-assembly-valve-gas-single.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394814-amana-306106-washer-dryer-coil-holding-and-booster-w.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396020-amana-694540-washer-dryer-coil-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396862-amana-489464-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395952-amana-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396268-amana-37001308-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393610-amana-40016301-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396489-amana-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395321-amana-500821-washer-dryer-bracket-mounting-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396305-amana-510205-washer-dryer-valve-elbo.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393522-amana-58911-washer-dryer-assembly-lead-in-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396266-amana-37001304-washer-dryer-burner-ign.html

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396268-amana-37001308-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
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